AUBURN
CHAMBER o COMMERCE

As of 11-15-19

REFERRAL PROGRAM BUSINESS PARTNERS

Chamber Liaison

Virginia Parent: vparent@worcesterchamber.org

508-753-2924 x240
P.O. Box 508
Auburn, MA 01501
Tel: 508.753.2924

By Category:

Art Promotions, Photography, Painting etc : Linda Sbrogna

Assisted Living/Memory Care: Nancy Mastrapasqua
Banking—Personal & Small Business: Franca Millette/Danielle Elliot
Chiropractor services — Nancy West

Engineering: Debra Seaman

Fitness & Health Certified Personal Trainer: Kristine DelloStritto
Home Repair/Stonework/Landscaping/Plowing: Mark Lindblom
Hospitality— Kathy Kirk

Insurance—Personal & Commercial Property, Life,& Casualty: Jamie DeCaire
Investments & Financial Planning Dennis Antonopoulos

Mortgage Lending: Steve Bylund

Photography: Timothy Lebel

Realtor/Residential: Laura Poulin-Harkins

Sub-Acute, Respite and Long Term Care Facility: Carrie Cross

Travel Services — James Dulmaine


mailto:vparent@worcesterchamber.org

CHAIR

Steve Bylund

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp.

61 Boyden Road, Suite 2

Holden, MA 01520

Tel: 508-207-1868 Cell: 774-272-2983

Email: Steven.Bylund@fairwaymc.com

Type of Business: Residential Mortgage Loans

Dennis Antonopoulos

Edward Jones

5 Albert Street

Auburn, MA 01501

Tel: (508) 832-5385

Fax: (855) 824-0201

Email: dennis.antonopoulos@edwardjones.com
Type of Business:  Financial Advisor

Carrie Cross

Life Care Center of Auburn

14 Masonic Circle

Auburn, MA 01501

Tel: 508-832-4800/ Fax 508-832-0631

Email: auburnangelhouse@aol.com

Type of Business: Sub-Acute, Respite and Long-
Term Care

Jamie DeCaire

Gaudette Insurance Agency

68 Worcester Street

North Grafton, MA 01536

Tel: 508-266-6454

Cell: 508-887-2887

Email: jdecaire@gaudette-insurance.com

Type of Business: Property and Casualty, Workers
Comp. & Life Insurance

Kristine DelloStritto

Beachbody & Auburn Yoga and Pilates

5 Booth Road

Auburn, MA 01501

Tel: (508) 729-2935

Email: krisdellofitness@gmail.com

Type of Business: Fitness & Health Coach — Certified
Personal Trainer

James Dulmaine

Dream Vacations

Worcester, MA

Tel. 508-425-7074

Email: jdulmaine@dreamvacations.com

Type of business — Travel services

Kathy Kirk

Holiday Inn Express

10-12 Johnson Street

Auburn, MA 01501

Tel: 508-832-2500

Email: kkirk@roedelcompanies.com
Type of Business: Hotel



mailto:jdulmaine@dreamvacations.com

Tim Lebel Mark Lindblom

Ten Mangoes Photography Lindblom Landscaping & Home Repair

11 Inwood Road 1 Eames Drive

Auburn, MA 01501 Auburn, MA 01501

Tel: 508-864-0598 Tel: 774-262-4712

Email: info@tenmangoes.com Email: marklindblom@hotmail.com

Type of Business: Photography Type of Business: Stonework, Home Renovations,

Landscaping, Plowing, Fall Clean-ups and Dumpsters

Nancy Mastrapasqua Franca Millette

Brookdale Eddy Pond Millbury Federal Credit Union

669 Washington Street 56 Auburn Street

Auburn, MA 01501 Auburn, MA 01501

Tel: 774-275-7005 Tel: 508-721-0015/Fax: 508-721-0023

Email: Nancy.mastrapasqua@brookdale.com Email: fmillette@millburycu.com

Type of Business: Assisted Living/Memory Care Type of Business: Banking—Personal & Small
Business

Laura Poulin-Harkins Linda Sbrogna

Emerson Realtors Sbrogna’s Artistic Promotions

1B Swanson Road 9 Diane Avenue

Auburn, MA 01501 Auburn, MA 01501

Tel. 508-207-3802 Tel: 508-318-3267

Email: laurasellzdreamz@gmail.com Email: linda@sbrognaart.com

Type of business: Residential Real Estate sales/Rentals | Type of Business: Promotions, Specializing in
Travelogue Presentations For Senior Facilities &

Businesses
Debra Seaman Nancy West
Seaman Engineering Corp DeFalco Family Chiropractic
22 West Street  Unit C 32 Auburn Street
Millbury, MA 01527 Auburn, MA 01501
Tel: 508-865-1400 x12 Fax 508-865-1401 Tel. 508-407-8809 Fax: 888-648-5635
Email: debra@seamanengineers.com Email: nancy@defalcochiropractic.com

Type of Business: Engineering Type of business- Chiropractic services
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